

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2096/2012

NORTAN MAL BAID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report))

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vimal Pani,Adv.
Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr. K.K. Baid,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Pradhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Counter affidavit has been filed by the contesting parties. Id. counsel for the petitioner submits that he has been instructed by the petitioner to withdraw the SLP. Seeks four weeks time for filing appropriate application. Granted.

List the matter on 8.11.2012.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|